
 

 

 
 

School Supply List 2025-2026 

 

Kindergarten 

​ 1 Pair of Headphones 

​ 2 Boxes of Tissues 

​ 10 Glue Sticks 

​ 4 Boxes of Crayons (24 Count) 

​ 1 Pair of Blunt Scissors 

​ 1 Container of Clorox/Lysol Wipes 

​ 1 Bottle of Hand Sanitizer 

​ 1 Box of Ziplock Bags (Sandwich, Quart, and/or Gallon) 

​ 1 Pack of Expo Dry Erase Markers​
(Chisel Tip-Larger Size or Fine Tip-Pen Size) 

​ 12 No. 2 Pencils (Wooden) 

​ 1 Basic, Plastic Pencil Box 

*At This Age We Encourage Non-Rolling Bookbags 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

School Supply List 2025-2026 

 

1st Grade 

​ 1 Pair of Headphones (No Earbuds or Wireless Headphones) 

​ 2 Packs of No. 2 Wood Pencils 

​ 4 Packs of Crayons 

​ 1 Pair of Scissors 

​ 12 Glue Sticks  

​ 2 Boxes of Tissues 

​ 1 Pack of Clorox/Lysol wipes 

​ 1 Bottle of Hand sanitizer 

​ 1 Pack of Expo Markers 

​ 1 Box of Ziplock Bags (Quart or Gallon) 

 
 
 

 



 

 

 
 

School Supply List 2025-2026 

 

2nd Grade 

​ 1 Pair of Headphones (Over the Ear; NO WIRELESS/CHARGING) 

​ 2 Packs of No. 2 Pencils 

​ 2 Boxes of Tissues 

​ 2 Boxes of Crayons 

​ 1 Pair of Scissors 

​ 5 Glue Sticks 

​ 1 Crayon or Pencil Pouch 

​ 1 Water Bottle 

​ 1 Package of Lysol/Clorox Wipes 

​ 1 Can of Lysol Spray/Microban Spray 

​ 1 Spiral notebook 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

School Supply List 2025-2026 

 

3rd Grade 

​ 1 Pair of Over the Ear Headphones (No Wireless Headphones) 

​ 1 Pack of Multiplication Flash Cards 

​ 4 Packs of No. 2 Pencils 

​ 5 Plastic Pocket Folders (Blue, Red, Black, Green & Yellow) 

​ 3 Composition Notebooks 

​ 1 Pack of 24 Count Crayons 

​ 1 Pack of Color Pencils 

​ 1 Pencil Case or Pouch 

​ 1 Pack of Black Expo Markers 

​ 1 Pack of Glue Sticks 

​ 2 Boxes of Tissues 

​ 1 Pack of 3 Hole Sheet Protectors 

​ 1 Box of Ziplock Bags (Girls - Gallons) (Boys - Quart) 

​ 1 – 1 Inch Binder 

​ 1 Bottle of Handsanitizer  

​ 1 Pack of Lysol Wipes 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

School Supply List 2025-2026 

 

4th Grade 

​ 1 Pair of Headphones (No Wireless)  

​ 2 – 1 Subject Notebooks or Composition Notebooks 

​ 1 – 3 Subject Notebook 

​ 1 – 3 Inch Binder 

​ 1 Pack of 5 Tab Dividers 

​ 1 Pack of Loose Leaf Paper 

​ 2 Plastic Folders 

​ 1 Pack of No. 2 Pencils 

​ 1 Pack of Colored Pencils or Crayons 

​ 1 Pack of Expo Markers 

​ 1 Pencil Pouch or Pencil Box 

​ 1 Box of Tissues 

​ 1 Bottle of Hand Sanitizer  
 



 

 

 
 

School Supply List 2025-2026 

 

5th Grade 

​ 1 Pair of Over the Ear Headphones (No Wireless) 

​ 1 – 1 Inch or 2 Inch, 3 Ring Binder 

​ 1 Pack of Loose Leaf Paper (Wide Ruled) 

​ 1 Pack of 5 Tab Dividers 

​ 3 Plastic Folders with Prongs 

​ 3 – 3 Subject Notebooks 

​ 1 Composition Notebook 

​ 1 Pack of Multiplication Flash Cards 

​ 2 Packs of No. 2 Pencils 

​ 1 Pack of Black Expo Markers 
 


